. . No. Shares held as of . s . " No. Shares held as of % of
Name od Director/Officer 12/31/24 Acquisition (+) | Disposition (-) 12/31/23

Willy N. Ocier

Armin Antonio B. Raquel-Santos
Mischel Gabrielle O. Mendoza
Tarcisio M. Medalla

Henry N. Ocier

Maria Gracia M. Pulido Tan
Roberto V. Antonio

Joseph T. Chua

+
=

89,103,500
200
585,000
300
1,209,000
1,000
20,000
289,050
91,208,050

SHAREHOLDING AND TRADING
OF BOARD & OFFICERS

8,300,000

80,803,500
200
585,000
300
1,209,000
1,000
10,000
289,050
82,898,050

9.95
0
0.07
0
0.13
0

0
0.03
10.18



	Slide 1

